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We're Open for Business.

Frankenmuth Economic Development Corporation
Proposed Meeting Dates
2015

The EDC meets monthly on the third Thursday at 7:30 AM
in City Township Governement Center Council Chambets.

Thursday, January 15, 2015
Thursday, February 19, 2015
Thursday, March 19, 2015
Thursday, April 16, 2015
Thursday, May 21, 2015
Thursday, June 18, 2015
Thursday, July 16, 2015
Thursday, August 20, 2015
Thursday, September 17, 2015
Thursday, October 15, 2015
Thursday, November 19, 2015

Thursday, December 17, 2015

240 W, Genesee Streef
Frankenmuth, M| 48734

Fax 989.652.3451
Phone 989.652.3430
Ext. 120

www.frankenmuth.biz



